Universal application options due to moveable mounting brackets, almost noiseless
run, robust against environmental influences, cut off in both end positions by integrated
limit switches, appealing design - just to mention a few of the outstanding
characteristics of the modern 230 V actuator.
Spindle actuator EA-SU-230/300
Technical Data:
Spindle actuator Type EA-SU-230/300 Item number:
Nominal voltage: 230 V AC / 50 Hz
Nominal current: 0.7 A
Stroke length: 300, 500 mm
Force: 300 N
Cut-off: Integrated limit switches, Thermal cut off
Speed: 20 mm/s
Dimensions: Aluminium, RAL 9010, 413 (613 mm with 500 mm stroke) x 74 x 85 mm
Ingress protection: IP 65
Switch on duration: ED 10 %
Connection cable: Plastic (4-core), black, length 1.0 m
Brackets (incl.): Standard mounting brackets
Weight: Approx. 3.0 kg
 Typ Item number
 EA-SU-230/300/300 M2 1220
 Attributes: Force 300 N / 300 mm Stroke length
 EA-SU-230/300/500 M2 1221
 Attributes: Force 300 N / 500 mm Stroke length
Actuator and Bracket coating
Article
Nominal force 300 N/0.7 A
Speed with nominal load 20 mm/sec
1/2
Note: Small parts as screws, nuts and sliding parts will not be coated!
Accessories Item number
Coating in all RAL and DB colours
Prices on request
2/2